
THANK YOU!

WELCOME!

BREAKFAST & LUNCH
MENU

Allegheny Sandwich Shoppe
   822 Western Avenue, Pittsburgh, PA 15233

   412-322-4797

   412-321-4100

   www.alleghenysandwichshoppe.com

Sandwich Rings
& Box Lunches

OPEN
Tues - Friday: 7:30 - 2:30
Saturday: 7:30 - 1:30

Garden Fresh

Sides

Burgers

Beverages

Soups

Chicken Salad
Breast of chicken salad prepared daily.

Tuna Salad
Light, white tuna prepared fresh daily.

BLT
Smokehouse bacon, lettuce, and tomato.
Severed with chips and coleslaw.

Corned Beef/Swiss
Warmed corn beef sliced thin and piled high
on marble rye bread. Served with pickle spear.

Oven Roasted Turkey Breast

Virginia Baked Ham

Deli-board
Your choice of bread, roll, or wrap. Served with chips

Bowl

Cup

Bowl

Cup

SOUP DU JOUR

CHILI

Steak or Chicken Salad
Fresh crisp greens, tomatoes, cucumbers,
French fries, hard-boiled egg, Cheddar cheese,
And your choice of grilled or breaded chicken
or steak.

Tomatoes, cucumbers, French fries, hard-boiled
Egg, and blue cheese crumbles.

Greek Salad
Marinated chicken, fresh crisp greens,
Tomatoes, cucumbers, red onions, artichoke
Hearts, olives, and Feta cheese.

Hot Sicilian Anripasto Salad
Fresh crisp greens, ham, capicola, salami,
Artichoke hearts, olives, roasted red peppers,
And Provolone cheese.

Cheeseburger
8 Oz ground chuck burger*, on a Kaiser roll
With lettuce, tomato, and your choice of
Cheese. Served with chips.

Mushroom & Swiss Burger
8 Oz ground chuck burger*, sautéed
Mushrooms, lettuce, tomato, Swiss cheese.
Served with chips.

Blue Max Burger
8 Oz ground chuck burger*, bacon, bleu
Cheese. Served with chips.

Patty Melt
8 Oz ground chuck burger*, sautéed
Mushrooms and onions, Swiss cheese, and
Thousand Island dressing on grilled Texas
Toast. Served with chips.

Bacon Cheeseburger
8 Oz ground chuck burger*, with bacon,
Lettuce, tomato, and your choice of cheese.
Served with chips.

Soft Drinks*

Tea*

Fresh Brewed
Iced Tea*

Milk

Juice

French Fries

Chili Cheese
Fries

Coleslaw

Cottage
Cheese

Extra Plate Charge $2.00

*Consuming raw or Undercooked meats, poultry, seafood,
sh, or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne

Illness, especially if you have a medical condition

Ham Steak

Bacon

Hot Sausage Patty

Sausage Links

Toast

Home Fries

Fresh Fruit

Bagel or English
 i n

A La Carte

*Consuming raw or Undercooked meats, poultry, seafood,
sh, or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne

Illness, especially if you have a medical condition

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

$8.95

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$2.95

$2.95

$2.95

$2.95

$2.95

$2.95

$2.50

$2.95

$3.75

$7.95

$8.95

$8.95

$8.95

$9.95

$8.95

$8.95

$3.75

$2.95

$3.95

$2.75

$2.25

$2.25

$6.95

$2.95

$3.95

$3.95

$3.95

$3.95

Cream Cheese Add $1.00

Breakfast
Breakfast over at 11am

Breakfast Combo

Western Avenue Cowboy Special

and Texas toast.

2 farm fresh eggs*, choice of bacon, ham, link
sausage, or hot sausage patty, home fries,
choice of toast.

2 Eggs, Toast & Potatoes

Greek Omelet
Fresh spinach, onions, and Feta cheese.

Ham & Cheese Omelet
Ham, choice of cheese.

Western Avenue Western Omelet
Ham, bell peppers, onions, tomato, and 
Cheddar cheese.

Allegheny Omelet
Roast beef, onion, Cheddar cheese, and
horseradish sauce.

Cheese Omelet
Choice of American, Swiss, Provolone, or
Cheddar cheese.

Spanish Omelet
Hot sausage, peppers, onions, tomato, and
hot sauce.

French Toast

Buttermilk Pancakes
Short stack (2) - $5.95; Full Stack (3) - $6.95;
Add blueberries - $1.00

Breakfast Sandwich or Bagel
2 scrambled eggs, American cheese, choice
of meat, choice of toasted bread or bagel.

COMBOS

THREE EGG OMELETS
Omelets are served with home fries and choice of toast.

Substitute whites in any omelet for $1.00

SCRAMBLERS
Scramblers are served with choice of toast.
Substitute whites in any scrambler for $1.00

FROM THE GRIDDLE

Italian Scrambler
3 scrambled eggs, Uncle Charley’s hot sausage,
bells peppers, onions, potatoes, and Provolone
cheese.

Garden Scrambler
3 scrambled eggs, mushrooms, bell peppers,
spinach, tomato, onion, and Provolone cheese.

Western Avenue Scrambler
3 scrambled eggs, ham, tomato, bell peppers,
onions, potatoes, and Cheddar cheese.

Meat Lover’s Scrambler
3 scrambled eggs, ham, sausage, bacon,
potatoes, and Cheddar Cheese.

Florentine Scrambler
3 scrambled eggs, tomato, onions, spinach,
home fries, and Provolone cheese.

$10.95

$12.95

$7.95

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$7.95

$5.95

$7.95

House Specials
“Our House Specialty” Roast Beef
House-roasted carved roast beef, melted
Cheddar cheese, lettuce, and tomato on a
Kaiser roll. Served with horseradish
Sauce, fries, and slaw.

Hot Roast Beef
Our house-roasted carved roast beef on Texas
Toast, smothered in gravy, and served with
French fries.

Hot Turkey
Our house-roasted carved turkey breast on
Texas toast, smothered in gravy, and served
With French fries.

Dagwood
Carved roasted beef and turkey breast, ham,
Bacon, Provolone and Swiss cheeses, lettuce,
And tomato on three slices of marble rye.
Served with chips.

Steel City Slammer
House-roasted carved roast beef, corned beef,
Coleslaw, horseradish sauce, Swiss cheese on
Marble rye.

North Side Grill
House-roasted carved turkey breast, sautéed
Mushrooms, tomato, Swiss, American, and
Provolone cheeses on grilled Texas toast.
Served with chips.

Three Rivers Reuben
Corned beef, turkey breast, sauerkraut,
Thousand Island dressing, and Swiss cheese
On grilled marble rye. Served with chips and
Pickle spears.

Grilled or Breaded Chicken
Grilled or Breaded chicken breast, lettuce, and
Tomato on a Kaiser roll. Served with chips.

Jumbo Fish Sandwich
Wild-caught Alaskan Cod, breaded, and fried
On a Kaiser roll. Served with French fries and
Coleslaw.

Italian Club
Grilled salami, ham, capicola, roasted red
Peppers, Provolone cheese, lettuce, Tomato,
And Italian dressing on a hoagie roll. Served
With chips.

Fried Egg Club
Two over-hard eggs, bacon, American cheese,
Lettuce, and tomato on triple-decker style
Texas toast. Served with chips.

Roasted Garden Wrap
Grilled seasonal vegetables, spinach, tomato,
Roasted red peppers, and Feta in a tomato
And basil wrap. Served with chips.

Triple Decker Club
House-roasted carved turkey breast, ham,
Bacon, lettuce, tomato, and Swiss cheese on
Texas toast. Served with chips.

Grilled Cheese
Choice of cheese on grilled bread. Served
With fries.

Make any sandwich or a burger a platter - add fries and slaw
For $2.95. Add an over-hard egg to any sandwich for $1.50

$10.95

$10.95

$10.95

$10.95

$10.95

$10.95

$9.95

$10.95

$10.95

$9.95

$10.95

$8.95

$11.95

$10.95

**Add 15% gratuity for takeout 
orders over $50.00.

40
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YEARS


