WELCOME!







BREAKFAST & LUNCH MENU

Allegheny Sandwich Shoppe

2 822 Western Avenue, Pittsburgh, PA 15233

412-322-4797

412-321-4100

www.alleghenysandwichshoppe.com

Sandwich Rings & Box Lunches

OPEN

Tues - Friday: 7:30 - 2:30

Saturday: 7:30 - 1:30



House Specials

110436 3666	1415
"Our House Specialty" Roast Beef House-roasted carved roast beef, melted Cheddar cheese, lettuce, and tomato on a Kaiser roll. Served with horseradish Sauce, fries, and slaw.	\$10.95
Hot Roast Beef Our house-roasted carved roast beef on Texas Toast, smothered in gravy, and served with French fries.	\$10.95
Hot Turkey Our house-roasted carved turkey breast on Texas toast, smothered in gravy, and served With French fries.	\$10.95
Dagwood Carved roasted beef and turkey breast, ham, Bacon, Provolone and Swiss cheeses, lettuce, And tomato on three slices of marble rye. Served with chips.	\$10.95
Steel City Slammer House-roasted carved roast beef, corned beef, Coleslaw, horseradish sauce, Swiss cheese on Marble rye.	\$10.95
North Side Grill House-roasted carved turkey breast, sautéed Mushrooms, tomato, Swiss, American, and Provolone cheeses on grilled Texas toast. Served with chips.	\$10.95
Three Rivers Reuben Corned beef, turkey breast, sauerkraut, Thousand Island dressing, and Swiss cheese On grilled marble rye. Served with chips and Pickle spears.	\$10.95
Grilled or Breaded Chicken Grilled or Breaded chicken breast, lettuce, and Tomato on a Kaiser roll. Served with chips.	\$9.95
Jumbo Fish Sandwich Wild-caught Alaskan Cod, breaded, and fried On a Kaiser roll. Served with French fries and Coleslaw.	\$11.95
Italian Club Grilled salami, ham, capicola, roasted red Peppers, Provolone cheese, lettuce, Tomato, And Italian dressing on a hoagie roll. Served With chips.	\$10.95
Fried Egg Club Two over-hard eggs, bacon, American cheese, Lettuce, and tomato on triple-decker style Texas toast. Served with chips.	\$10.95
Roasted Garden Wrap Grilled seasonal vegetables, spinach, tomato, Roasted red peppers, and Feta in a tomato And basil wrap. Served with chips.	\$9.95
Triple Decker Club House-roasted carved turkey breast, ham, Bacon, lettuce, tomato, and Swiss cheese on	\$10.95

Make any sandwich or a burger a platter - add fries and slaw For \$2.95. Add an over-hard egg to any sandwich for \$1.50

Texas toast. Served with chips.

Choice of cheese on grilled bread. Served

Grilled Cheese

Garden Fresh

Steak or Chicken Salad Fresh crisp greens, tomatoes, cucumbers, French fries, hard-boiled egg, Cheddar cheese, And your choice of grilled or breaded chicken or steak.	\$12.95
Buffalo Chicken Salad Fresh crisp greens, buffalo-style grilled chicken, Tomatoes, cucumbers, French fries, hard-boiled Egg, and blue cheese crumbles.	\$12.95
Greek Salad Marinated chicken, fresh crisp greens, Tomatoes, cucumbers, red onions, artichoke Hearts, olives, and Feta cheese.	\$12.95
Hot Sicilian Anripasto Salad Fresh crisp greens, ham, capicola, salami, Artichoke hearts, olives, roasted red peppers, And Provolone cheese.	\$12.95

Extra Plate Charge \$2.00

Rurgers

Dargers				
Cheeseburger 8 Oz ground chuck burger*, on a Kaiser roll With lettuce, tomato, and your choice of Cheese. Served with chips.	\$8.95			
Mushroom & Swiss Burger 8 Oz ground chuck burger*, sautéed Mushrooms, lettuce, tomato, Swiss cheese. Served with chips.	\$9.95			
Blue Max Burger 8 Oz ground chuck burger*, bacon, bleu Cheese. Served with chips.	\$9.95			
Patty Melt 8 Oz ground chuck burger*, sautéed Mushrooms and onions, Swiss cheese, and Thousand Island dressing on grilled Texas Toast. Served with chips.	\$9.95			
Bacon Cheeseburger 8 Oz ground chuck burger*, with bacon, Lettuce, tomato, and your choice of cheese. Served with chips.	\$9.95			

*Consuming raw or Undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, Shell fish, or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne Illness, especially if you have a medical condition

Beverages

Soft Drinks*	\$2.95	Fresh Brewed Iced Tea*	\$2.95
Coffee*	\$2.95	Milk	\$2.95
Tea*	\$2.95	Juice	\$2.95

Sides

French Fries	\$3.75	Coleslaw	\$2.50
Chili Cheese Fries	\$7.95	Cottage Cheese	\$2.95

Deli-board

Your choice of bread, roll, or wrap. Served with chips

our enoice or bread, ron, or maproented maner.		
Chicken Salad Breast of chicken salad prepared daily.	\$8.95	
Tuna Salad Light, white tuna prepared fresh daily.	\$8.95	
BLT Smokehouse bacon, lettuce, and tomato. Severed with chips and coleslaw.	\$8.95	
Corned Beef/Swiss Warmed corn beef sliced thin and piled high on marble rye bread. Served with pickle spear.	\$9.95	
Oven Roasted Turkey Breast	\$8.95	
Virginia Baked Ham	\$8.95	

Soups

<u> </u>	
SOUP DU JOUR	
Bowl	\$3.75
Сир	\$2.95
CHILI	
Bowl	\$3.95
Сир	\$2.75

A La Carte			
Ham Steak	\$3.95	Toast	\$2.25
Bacon	\$3.95	Home Fries	\$2.25
Hot Sausage Patty	\$3.95	Fresh Fruit	\$6.95
Sausage Links	\$3.95	Bagel or English Muffin	\$2.95
Cream Cheese Add	\$1.00		

*Consuming raw or Undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, Shell fish, or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne Illness, especially if you have a medical condition

**Add 15% gratuity for takeout orders over \$50.00.

Breakfast

Breakfast over at 11am	
COMBOS	
Breakfast Combo 2 farm fresh eggs*, choice of bacon, ham, link sausage, or hot sausage patty, home fries, choice of toast.	\$10.95
Western Avenue Cowboy Special 3 farm fresh eggs*, 6 oz steak, home fires, and Texas toast.	\$12.95
2 Eggs, Toast & Potatoes	\$7.95
THREE EGG OMELETS Omelets are served with home fries and choice Substitute whites in any omelet for \$1.00	
Greek Omelet Fresh spinach, onions, and Feta cheese.	\$9.95
Ham & Cheese Omelet Ham, choice of cheese.	\$9.95
Western Avenue Western Omelet	

Roast beef, onion, Cheddar cheese, and horseradish sauce. \$9.95 **Cheese Omelet** Choice of American, Swiss, Provolone, or \$9.95 Cheddar cheese. **Spanish Omelet** \$9.95 Hot sausage, peppers, onions, tomato, and

\$9.95

SCRAMBLERS

Western Avenue Scrambler 3 scrambled eggs, ham, tomato, bell pepper

Ham, bell peppers, onions, tomato, and

Cheddar cheese. Allegheny Omelet

Scramblers are served with choice of toast. Substitute whites in any scrambler for \$1.00

ornoris, potatoes, and encadar encese.	
Meat Lover's Scrambler 3 scrambled eggs, ham, sausage, bacon, potatoes, and Cheddar Cheese.	\$9.95
Florentine Scrambler 3 scrambled eggs, tomato, onions, spinach, home fries, and Provolone cheese.	\$9.95
Italian Scrambler 3 scrambled eggs, Uncle Charley's hot sausage, bells peppers, onions, potatoes, and Provolone cheese.	\$9.95
Garden Scrambler 3 scrambled eggs, mushrooms, bell peppers,	\$9.95

FROM THE GRIDDLE

French Toast	\$7.95
Buttermilk Pancakes Short stack (2) - \$5.95; Full Stack (3) - \$6.95; Add blueberries - \$1.00	\$5.95

Breakfast Sandwich or Bagel

2 scrambled eggs, American cheese, choice of meat, choice of toasted bread or bagel.





\$7.95